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__Day | Date | Level (1) ] Level (2) | Level (3) | Level(d) [ Level(5) |

Medicinal Plants Pharmacology Il
Saturday 30/12/2023 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM (9.30:11.30) AM

Biochemistry Il Medical Microbiology
Sunday | 31/1272023 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM (9.30 : 11.30 ) AM

Pharmaceutical
Organic
Chemistry Il

(9.30:11.30 ) AM

Monday 01/01/2024

Medical :
Tuesday 02/01/2024 Terminology Blote.chnology

(9.30:10.30 )AM (1.00: 3.00)PM
Spectroscopic Clinical Research &
Wednesday 03/01/2024 Identification Pharmacovigilance
(1.00: 3.00)PM (9.30:10.30 ) AM

; Pharmaceutical

Thursday 04/01/2024 Fuanaceionl Legislations

(9.30:11.30 ) AM (1.00: 2.00 )PM

05/01/2024
—06/01/2024—

07/01/2024
08/01/2024

Pharmacology | Medicinal chemistry |lI
Theaday. | 03/012034 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM (9.30 : 11.30 ) AM
Wednesday | 10/01/2024 Physinlogy Cthi:icz;?r‘:r’l
(9.30:11.30 )AM (1.00: 3.00 )PM
Pharmaceutical = Marketing &
; rug Marketing
Thursday 11/01/2024 Cm';ﬁ‘;gféll Pharmacoeconomics
(9.30:11.30 )AM (1.00:3.00 )PM
Friday 12/01/2024
; Pharmaceutical
Saturday | 13012024 | 1“‘;‘:’_‘92"';3";:““ Technology |
el ey (9.30:11.30) AM
Parasitology &
Sunday 14/01/2024 virology
(9.30:11.30 )AM
Pharmacognosy Il Clinical pharmacy |
Monda 15/01/2024
£ (1.00: 3.00 )PM (9.30:11.30) AM
parmacy Elective Course
Tuesda 16/01/2024 Orientation
y (1.00 : 2.00 )PM (9.30:10.30 )AM
Wednesday | 17/01/2024 Sclentific Wnting Pathology
(1.00:2.00 )PM (9.30:10.30 ) AM
. = Applied & Forensic
Thursday | 18/01/2024 ("gas’g_‘ﬁe;é‘;m (l;hgama;oognosy
B B .00: 2.00 )PM
Friday 19/01/2024
Saturday 20/01/2024
Pharmaceutical Gooa M itastin
Organi ufacturing
Sunday | 21/01/2024 Chonistry | Practice
(9.30:11.30 )AM (1.00: 2.00 )PM
Pharmaceutical Clinical
Monday | 221012024 SR Blochemisty
.00: 3.00 )PM
(9.30:11.30 )AM ( )
Information Phvto cheision |
Tuesday | 23/01/2024 Technology i Bt

(9.30:11.30)AM

(1.00: 2.00 )PM

Drug Information Elective Course
(1.00: 2.00 )PM (9.30:10.30 )AM

Wednesday | 24/01/2024
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